

UCITS Attestation

Article 2 of Commission Regulation (EU) No 584/2010 of 1 July 2010 implementing Directive 2009/65/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards the form and content of the standard notification letter and UCITS attestation, the use of electronic communication between competent authorities for the purpose of notification, and procedures for on-the-spot verifications and investigations and the exchange of information between competent authorities (OJ L 176, 10.7.2010, p16).

The Central Bank of Ireland ("Central Bank") is the competent authority in:

Ireland		
Telephone number: E-mail address: Fax number:	New Wapping Street, North Wall Quay, Dublin 1 (+353) 1 224 6000 UCITSoutwardmarketing@centralbank.ie (+353) 1 671 5550 Juties provided for in Article 97(1) of Directive 2009/65/EC.	
For the purpose of A the Central Bank cer	rticle 93(3) of Directive 2009/65/EC, rtifies that:	
FundRock UCITS Pla	atform I ICAV	
is established in:		
Ireland		
was set up on:		
16 November 2021		
is based at:		
2nd Floor, Block 5, Irish Life Centre, Abbey Lower Street, Ireland		
is either a com	mon fund/unit trust:	
List of all compartme	ents approved in the home Member State, if applicable	
Serial no. Name		



or x an investment company:		
List of all compartments approved in the home Member State, if applicable		
Serial no.	Name	
1	JLP Global Real Estate Opportunities Fund	
2	Goehring & Rozencwajg Resources Fund	
3	Boston Partners Global Long/Short (UCITS) Fund	
that: either x has designated a management company		
FundRock Management Company SA, 33 rue de Gasperich, L-5826, Howald-Hesperange, Luxembourg		
or is self-managed		
and fulfils the conditions set out in Directive 2009/65/EC		
Elva ulastin		

Elva Martin

Central Bank of Ireland 21 December 2023

Page 2 of 2